1-405, SR 520 TO SR 522 STAGE 1 DESIGN BUILD PROJECT

BEST VALUE DETERMINATION
BEST VALUE DETERMINATION EQUATION

SCORE= T x$10,000,000

$P
Where: Score = The adjusted Proposal Rating (Best Value Rating)
$P = The Proposal Price from the Price Proposal B-1
T =  Technical Evaluation Score ( A number between 0 and 1000)
Score Technical Technical Proposal Price

Evaluation Evaluation
score =T score factor

APPARENT BEST VALUE DESIGN BUILDER Kiewit Construction Co.
APPARENT 2ND BEST VALUE DESIGN BUILDER
APPARENT 3RD BEST VALUE DESIGN BUILDER

10,000,000

10,000,000

779 10,000,000
178.1052 846
167.7419 832
198.8889 895

10,000,000

56,000,004.00

47,500,004.00

49,600,000.00

45,000,000.00

Max J. Kuney Company

#NAME?

CONTRACT: 007042
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:
UPSET AMOUNT:

PROPOSER NAME

Atkinson-CH2MHILL, a Joint Venture
Kiewit Construction Co.
Max J. Kuney Company

Example Calculation

$40,000,000
$50,000,000

A PRICE PROPOSAL THAT EXCEEDS THE UPSET AMOUNT WILL BE CONSIDERED NONRESPONSIVE AND INELIGIBLE FOR AWARD!

UPSET AMOUNT:
Request For Proposal section 4.3.1

$50,000,000

If one or more of the Proposal Prices are less than or equal to the Upset Amount, WSDOT will evaluate all
Proposals and may proceed to award the Contract based on the best value determination to any Proposer
whose Proposal Price is less than or equal the Upset Amount.






